fund may be provided from the following order of H&FW Deptt. 

Sl. No. Order No. Date Amount (Rs.) 

1. HF/O/AYUSH/775/1A-132/08 30.11.2011 Rs.85,25,000.00 

Total Rs.85,25,000.00 

I am also directed to request you to draw a total amount of Rs.85,25,000/- (Rupees eighty 

five lakh twenty five thousand) only for the purpose of payment of honorarium to the AMOs 

and to transfer the amount to the Executive Officers of Howrah, North 24-Parganas, Paschim 

Medinipore, Nadia, Purba Medinipore, Bankura, Birbhum, Bardhaman, Malda, Coochbehar, 

Hooghly, Murshidabad, South 24-Parganas, Purulia and Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad through

[...]

8 Chandrapur 1 55000.00 55000.00

Sankrail 9 Panchpara 1 55000.00 55000.00

Amta- II
10 B.K.Bati 1 55000.00 55000.00

Jagat Ballavpur 11 Bargachia - I 1 55000.00 55000.00

Amta- II 12 Thalia 1 55000.00 55000.00

Amta- I 13 Basantapur 1 55000.00 55000.00

13 715000.00 715000.00Total
(Rupees Seven lakh fifteen thousand only)

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Memo No.310-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                   Dated-17.01.2012

Howrah_Ayurvedic

Name of the 
Block

Sl. No. Name of the G.P.

[...]

Keshpur 3 No.8 Amrakuchi 1 55000.00 55000.00

Garhbeta - I 4 Kadra Uttar Bill 1 55000.00 55000.00

Daspur-II 5 Kamalpur 1 55000.00 55000.00

Garhbeta-III 6 Raskundu 1 55000.00 55000.00

Sabang 7 Dasgram 1 55000.00 55000.00

Jhargram 8 Sardiha 1 55000.00 55000.00

8 440000.00 440000.00Total
(Rupees four lakh forty thousand only)

Memo No.310-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-17.01.2012

Paschim Medinipore_Ayurvedic

Name of the Block

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Sl.

[...]

Naxalbari 1 Gossaninpur 1 55000.00 55000.00

Phasidewa 2
Hetmuri-
Singhijhora

1 55000.00 55000.00

Matigara 3 Matigara-II 1 55000.00 55000.00

Khoribari 4
Khoribari 
Panishali

1 55000.00 55000.00

Naxalbari 5
Upper 
Bagdogra

1 55000.00 55000.00

5 275000.00 275000.00Total
(Rupees two lakh seventy five thousand only)

Memo No.310-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-17.01.2012

Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad_Ayurvedic

Name of the Block

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

[...]

Tarakeswar 9 Santoshpur G.P. 1 55000.00 55000.00

Khanakul -II 10 Chingra G.P. 1 55000.00 55000.00

Khanakul -II 11 Rajhati - II G.P. 1 55000.00 55000.00

Khanakul -I 12 Balipur G.P. 1 55000.00 55000.00

Khanakul -I 13 Thakuranichak G.P. 1 55000.00 55000.00

13 715000.00 715000.00Total
(Rupees seven lakh fifteen thousand only)

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Memo No.310-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-17.01.2012

Hooghly_Ayurvedic

Name of the 
Block

Sl. No. Name of the G.P.

[...]

Beldanga-I 5 Debkundu 1 55000.00 55000.00

Jalangi 6 Khairamari 1 55000.00 55000.00

Beldanga-II 7 Dadpur 1 55000.00 55000.00

Lalgola 8 Jashitala 1 55000.00 55000.00

Nabagram 9 Hazbibidanga 1 55000.00 55000.00

Burwan 10 Sabaldaha 1 55000.00 55000.00

10 550000.00 550000.00Total
(Rupees five lakh fifty thousand only)

[Goutam Bhattacharya]
Joint Secretary to Govt. of West Bengal

Panchayat & RD Department

Memo No.310-RD/PH&S/PH/1F-1/11                                                       Dated-17.01.2012

Murshidabad_Ayurvedic

Name of the Block Sl. No. Name of the G.P.